NO. DESCRIPTION NO. DESCRIPTION

1 BASE 52 SCREW M6X20

2 FLAT WASHER 53 BELT

3 HEXAGON LOCK NUT M8 54 BELT COVER

4 STAINLESS STEEL RULER 55 SCREW M5X43

5 STAINLESS STEEL SCREW M5X12 56 HANDLE

6 SCREW M5X12 57 SCREW M6X40

7 SPRING WASHER 58 TAPPING SCREW 5T4X14
8 SPRING SHEET OF HANDLE 59 SWITCH

9 HAND WHEEL 60 RUBBER RING

10 HEXAGON BOLT M6X35 61 PLUG AND CORD
11 ROTATION TABLE 62 LEFT HANDLE

12 SPRING 63 HANDLE SUPPORT BOARD
13 7 STYLE BLOCK 64 CIRCLIP

14 LOCK NUT Mé 65 LOCKPIN

15 DOUBLE HEAD SCREW 66 SCREW M5X6

16 INDICATOR 67 CORD

17 SCREW M4X10 68 CORD CLIP

18 NUT M12X100 69 SCREW M4X10
19 LOCK NUT M12 70 CORD PRESSURE BOARD
20 SCREW M8X35 71 SCREW M5X12
21 NUT M8 72 PULL SPRING BAR
22 NUT M5 73 PULL SPRING

23 FIXED PIECE 74 DUST BAG

24 PIN 75 DUST TUBE

25 SPRING WASHER 76 BEARING 6202
26 SCREW M5X10 77 ROTOR

27 NUT M6 78 SCREW M5X65
28 SPRING WASHER 79 STATOR

29 NUT M6X16 80 BEARING 6200
30 BRACKET 81 WAVE WASHER
31 LIMIT BOARD 82 HOUSING

32 RUBBER WASHER 83 REAR COVER

33 STOP BAR 84 SCREW M4X25
34 85 BRUSH HOLDER
35 SPRING WASHER 86 CARBON BRUSH
36 SCREW M8X40 87 SCREW M5X20
37 BLOT M8X16 88 SPRING WASHER
38 OUTER FLANGE 89 FLAT WASHER

39 INNER FLANGE 90 SCREW

40 CIRCLIP FOR HOLE 91 ROTATION PIECE
41 BEARING 6203 92 PLASTIC RING

42 SPINDLE 93 BOLT

43 FLAT PIN 94 WHEEL COVER
44 BEARING 6202 95 WHEEL GUARD
45 SCREW M6X12 96 COIL SPRING

46 SCREW M8X20 97 GUARD FIX BOARD
47 WHEEL GUARD 98 SCREW M5X6

48 SPRING 29 CONNECT BAR
49 BELT WHEEL 100 M5 SCREW

50 WASHER 5a BALL SCREW

51 SPRING WASHER




